RJModem™
MT5656RJ
Developer’s Guide
Copyright and Technical Support
2 Multi-Tech Systems, Inc. RJModem Developer's Guide
RJModem™ Developer's Guide
MT5656RJ
PN S000363P

● Board mount or remote panel mounting
● Two-year warranty
Product Ordering Information
Product Description Region Order this Product
MT5656RJ-92 V.92 Serial Data Only 5V  Global
MT5656RJ-34 V.34 Serial Data Only 5V  Global
MT5656RJ-32 V.32bis Serial Data Only 5V  Global
MT5656RJ-L-92 V.92bis Serial Data Only 3.3V  Global
MT5656RJ-L-34 V.34 Serial Data Only 3.3V  Global
MT5656RJ-L-32 V.32bis Serial Data Only 3.3V  Global
MTRJ-DK Developer Kit Global
MTRJ-RMK Panel Mounting Kit for RJModem Global
Chapter 1 – RJModem Hardware
6 Multi-Tech Systems, Inc. RJModem Developer's Guide